PromoBest
Produktcode: 50.050.30-XS
Modellname: MASTER MEN
Produktname: MASTER MEN, T-Shirt, 150 g/m2, Rot
Gewicht: 150 g/m2
Zusammensetzung: 100% Baumwolle

Frauen-Version:
Kinder-Version:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

DONNA 50.007, MASTER LADY 50.051
MASTER KIDS 50.011, MASTER KID 50.054
0.114 kg

0.1262 kg

228

100/10/1

0.355 mx0.33 mx0.52 m

12.62 kg

8605040013847

610910000000

171

Produktspezifikation



